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TP-Link GPON ONU SFP Module

Brand : TP-Link Product code: XM60A

Product name : GPON ONU SFP Module

- Enables multi-gig fiber internet connections up to 2.488 Gbps downstream and 1.244 Gbps upstream
- Supports 2.5G and 1G Ethernet UNI modes for flexible internet access
- Hot swapping feature allows quick and easy installation and application
- Supports the OMCI protocol and DDM (Digital Diagnostics Monitoring) for centralized management and
real-time monitoring
GPON ONU SFP, 20 km, 3.3 V, Tx: 1310 nm, Rx: 1490 nm
TP-Link GPON ONU SFP Module. SFP transceiver type: Fiber optic, Maximum data transfer rate: 2488
Mbit/s, Interface type: SFP. Product colour: Metallic. Maximum voltage: 3.3 V. Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Performance

SFP transceiver type * Fiber optic
Maximum data transfer rate * 2488 Mbit/s
Interface type * SFP
Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported ✔
Fiber cable diameters supported
(core/cladding) 9/125 µm

Maximum transfer distance 20000 m

Performance

Tx wavelength (min) 1310 nm
Rx wavelength (min) 1490 nm

Features

Product colour Metallic

Power

Maximum voltage 3.3 V

Packaging content

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
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